
ECC HEARING & FAMILY TEAM MEETING DATES 

August 2025 – January 2026 

 

             HEARING DATES 

Date Day Time 

September 11, 2025 Thursday       9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

October 10, 2025 Friday       1:30 pm – 5:00 pm 

November 14, 2025 Friday       1:30 pm – 5:00 pm 

December 5, 2025 Friday       1:30 pm – 5:00 pm 

January 9, 2026 Friday       1:30 pm – 5:00 pm 

 

                                   FAMILY TEAM MEETING DATES 

Month “Blue Day” “Pink Day” 

August              Tuesday, August 26              Thursday, August 28 

September              Wednesday, September 

24 

             Thursday, September 25 

October              Tuesday, October 21              Thursday, October 23 

December              Tuesday, December 2              Thursday, December 4 

January 2026              Tuesday, January 6 (All 

Families) 

- 

 

     Notes: Cases will be scheduled for set times between 1:30 pm and 5:00 pm unless advised 

otherwise. 

          Revised August 25, 2025 


